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antidoping.no

INorsk Mesterskap/Cup/Open

NM-N Cup Superstock 600
NM SSt 600- Race 1
Race (12 Laps) started at 19:29:11

Arctic Circle Raceway 3,753 km

13.07.2018 18:30 .

-
Il
o B

Lap Lap Tm
5 1:37.033
6 1:36.944
7 1:37.147
8 1:36.735
9 1:36.877

10 1:36.675

11 1:37.315

12 1:38.005

(25) Daniel Hansen Myrslo

Diff Time of Day

+0.358 19:37:27.674
+0.269 19:39:04.618
+0.472 19:40:41.765
+0.060 19:42:18.500
+0.202 19:43:55.377

19:45:32.052
+0.640 19:47:09.367
+1.330 19:48:47.372

1:42.457
1:37.480
1:37.232
1:37.701
1:37.224
1:37.130
1:36.850
1:36.691

9 1:37.090
10 1:38.163
1 1:37.514
12 1:37.453

0 N O WD =

(26) Atle Glorud Syversen

+5.766 19:30:57.475
+0.789 19:32:34.955
+0.541 19:34:12.187
+1.010 19:35:49.888
+0.533 19:37:27.112
+0.439 19:39:04.242
+0.159 19:40:41.092

19:42:17.783
+0.399 19:43:54.873
+1.472 19:45:33.036
+0.823 19:47:10.550
+0.762 19:48:48.003

1 1:42.653
2 1:39.109
3 1:39.230
4 1:38.398
5 1:38.052
6 1:38.095
7 1:38.218
8 1:37.665
9 1:37.853
10 1:37.996
1 1:37.607
12 1:37.139

(43) Odd Joar Berg

+5.514 19:30:58.021
+1.970 19:32:37.130
+2.091 19:34:16.360
+1.259 19:35:54.758
+0.913 19:37:32.810
+0.956 19:39:10.905
+1.079 19:40:49.123
+0.526 19:42:26.788
+0.714 19:44.04.641
+0.857 19:45:42.637
+0.468 19:47:20.244

19:48:57.383

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(35) Jonathan Lykke Nessjoen
1 1:35.994 +3.811 19:30:49.214
2 1:32.886 +0.703 19:32:22.100
3 1:32.465 +0.282 19:33:54.565
4 1:32.226 +0.043 19:35:26.791
5 1:32.439 +0.256 19:36:59.230
6 1:32.197 +0.014 19:38:31.427
7 1:32.295 +0.112 19:40:03.722
8 1:32.397 +0.214 19:41:36.119
9 1:32.183 19:43:08.302
10 1:32.374 +0.191 19:44:40.676
1" 1:32.682 +0.499 19:46:13.358
12 1:32.317 +0.134 19:47:45.675
(17) Helge Spjeldnes
1 1:36.533 +4.808 19:30:50.040
2 1:32.976 +1.251 19:32:23.016
3 1:32.195 +0.470 19:33:55.211
4 1:32.224 +0.499 19:35:27.435
5 1:32.931 +1.206 19:37:00.366
6 1:31.883 +0.158 19:38:32.249
7 1:31.725 19:40:03.974
8 1:32.563 +0.838 19:41:36.537
9 1:32.083 +0.358 19:43:08.620
10 1:32.314 +0.589 19:44:40.934
1 1:32.800 +1.075 19:46:13.734
12 1:32.170 +0.445 19:47:45.904
(9) Marcus Strem Hgston
1 1:35.806 +3.462 19:30:49.723
2 1:32.800 +0.456 19:32:22.523
3 1:32.344 19:33:54.867
4 1:32.617 +0.273 19:35:27.484
5 1:32.733 +0.389 19:37:00.217
6 1:34.001 +1.657 19:38:34.218
7 1:34.729 +2.385 19:40:08.947
8 1:35.242 +2.898 19:41:44.189
9 1:35.877 +3.533 19:43:20.066
10 1:35.286 +2.942 19:44:55.352
1" 1:33.501 +1.157 19:46:28.853
12 1:32.959 +0.615 19:48:01.812
(105) Marius Notay
1 1:36.903 +4.003 19:30:50.830
2 1:33.343 +0.443 19:32:24.173
3 1:33.559 +0.659 19:33:57.732
4 1:33.568 +0.668 19:35:31.300
5 1:34.383 +1.483 19:37:05.683
6 1:34.293 +1.393 19:38:39.976
7 1:34.847 +1.947 19:40:14.823
8 1:33.791 +0.891 19:41:48.614
9 1:33.965 +1.065 19:43:22.579
10 1:33.591 +0.691 19:44:56.170
1" 1:33.179 +0.279 19:46:29.349
12 1:32.900 19:48:02.249
(69) Bobbo Enger
1 1:38.695 +3.287 19:30:52.899
2 1:35.408 19:32:28.307
3 1:35.766 +0.358 19:34:04.073
4 1:36.020 +0.612 19:35:40.093
5 1:35.809 +0.401 19:37:15.902
6 1:35.843 +0.435 19:38:51.745
7 1:36.394 +0.986 19:40:28.139
8 1:36.401 +0.993 19:42:04.540

1:43.766
1:38.861
1:38.455
1:38.211
1:38.033
1:38.235
1:38.858
1:38.247

9 1:37.436
10 1:37.134
1 1:37.624
12 1:37.829
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(73) Svein Rognmo

+6.632 19:30:58.848
+1.727 19:32:37.709
+1.321 19:34:16.164
+1.077 19:35:54.375
+0.899 19:37:32.408
+1.101 19:39:10.643
+1.724 19:40:49.501
+1.113 19:42:27.748
+0.302 19:44:05.184

19:45:42.318
+0.490 19:47:19.942
+0.695 19:48:57.771

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
9 1:36.040 +0.632 19:43:40.580
10 1:36.217 +0.809 19:45:16.797
1 1:35.784 +0.376 19:46:52.581
12 1:35.687 +0.279 19:48:28.268
(8) Renate Jensen
1 1:39.045 +3.492 19:30:53.666
2 1:36.754 +1.201 19:32:30.420
3 1:36.330 +0.777 19:34:06.750
4 1:35.794 +0.241 19:35:42.544
5 1:35.921 +0.368 19:37:18.465
6 1:36.182 +0.629 19:38:54.647
7 1:36.492 +0.939 19:40:31.139
8 1:36.567 +1.014 19:42:07.706
9 1:36.052 +0.499 19:43:43.758
10 1:35.553 19:45:19.311
1" 1:35.832 +0.279 19:46:55.143
12 1:35.570 +0.017 19:48:30.713
(27) Marius Sjorengen
1 1:39.167 +3.631 19:30:53.449
2 1:36.953 +1.417 19:32:30.402
3 1:37.314 +1.778 19:34:07.716
4 1:36.327 +0.791 19:35:44.043
5 1:36.522 +0.986 19:37:20.565
6 1:36.340 +0.804 19:38:56.905
7 1:35.852 +0.316 19:40:32.757
8 1:35.649 +0.113 19:42:08.406
9 1:35.981 +0.445 19:43:44.387
10 1:35.611 +0.075 19:45:19.998
1 1:35.684 +0.148 19:46:55.682
12 1:35.536 19:48:31.218
(40) Tore Stene
1 1:40.204 +5.233 19:30:55.127
2 1:36.549 +1.578 19:32:31.676
3 1:36.382 +1.411 19:34:08.058
4 1:36.239 +1.268 19:35:44.297
5 1:36.567 +1.596 19:37:20.864
6 1:35.826 +0.855 19:38:56.690
7 1:34.971 19:40:31.661
8 1:36.623 +1.652 19:42:08.284
9 1:36.524 +1.553 19:43:44.808
10 1:35.516 +0.545 19:45:20.324
1 1:35.741 +0.770 19:46:56.065
12 1:35.441 +0.470 19:48:31.506
(6) Andre Jorgensen
1 1:43.047 +7.042 19:30:59.064
2 1:37.811 +1.806 19:32:36.875
3 1:37.362 +1.357 19:34:14.237
4 1:38.131 +2.126 19:35:52.368
5 1:37.828 +1.823 19:37:30.196
6 1:36.778 +0.773 19:39:06.974
7 1:37.061 +1.056 19:40:44.035
8 1:36.687 +0.682 19:42:20.722
9 1:36.005 19:43:56.727
10 1:36.473 +0.468 19:45:33.200
1 1:36.166 +0.161 19:47:09.366
12 1:37.128 +1.123 19:48:46.494
(34) Mads Westermark
1 1:43.486 +6.811 19:30:58.493
2 1:37.084 +0.409 19:32:35.577
3 1:37.167 +0.492 19:34:12.744
4 1:37.897 +1.222 19:35:50.641

1 1:44.218
2 1:40.171
3 1:39.457
4 1:38.973
5 1:38.512
6 1:38.506
7 1:38.277
8 1:37.831
9 1:38.065
10 1:37.586
1 1:37.293
12 1:37.503

(61) John Erik Berggren

+6.925 19:31:00.010
+2.878 19:32:40.181
+2.164 19:34:19.638
+1.680 19:35:58.611
+1.219 19:37:37.123
+1.213 19:39:15.629
+0.984 19:40:53.906
+0.538 19:42:31.737
+0.772 19:44:09.802
+0.293 19:45:47.388

19:47:24.681
+0.210 19:49:02.184

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Timekeeping.no
Jury President: Terje Granheim
Race Director: Geir Steinbakk

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests.

Printed: 13.07.2018 19.49.39
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INorsk Mesterskap/Cup/Open

NM-N Cup Superstock 600

NM SSt 600- Race 1
Race (12 Laps) started at 19:29:11

Arctic Circle Raceway 3,753 km
13.07.2018 18:30 .

-
Il
o B

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
1 1:45.150 +7.759 19:31:01.259
2 1:40.117 +2.726 19:32:41.376
3 1:39.395 +2.004 19:34:20.771
4 1:38.542 +1.151 19:35:59.313
5 1:39.037 +1.646 19:37:38.350
6 1:38.343 +0.952 19:39:16.693
7 1:38.641 +1.250 19:40:55.334
8 1:38.182 +0.791 19:42:33.516
9 1:39.126 +1.735 19:44:12.642

10 1:38.572 +1.181 19:45:51.214

11 1:37.972 +0.581 19:47:29.186

12 1:37.391 19:49:06.577

(71) Terje Teigum Valaker
1 1:47.069 +9.529 19:31:03.088
2 1:40.514 +2.974 19:32:43.602
3 1:39.489 +1.949 19:34:23.091
4 1:39.029 +1.489 19:36:02.120
5 1:38.167 +0.627 19:37:40.287
6 1:37.944 +0.404 19:39:18.231
7 1:38.246 +0.706 19:40:56.477
8 1:37.960 +0.420 19:42:34.437
9 1:39.600 +2.060 19:44:14.037

10 1:38.087 +0.547 19:45:52.124

1 1:38.517 +0.977 19:47:30.641

12 1:37.540 19:49:08.181

(16) Stein Arild Qye
1 1:46.591 +8.717 19:31:02.235
2 1:40.219 +2.345 19:32:42.454
3 1:39.211 +1.337 19:34:21.665
4 1:38.450 +0.576 19:36:00.115
5 1:38.780 +0.906 19:37:38.895
6 1:38.613 +0.739 19:39:17.508
7 1:38.425 +0.551 19:40:55.933
8 1:38.143 +0.269 19:42:34.076
9 1:39.809 +1.935 19:44:13.885

10 1:38.087 +0.213 19:45:51.972

1 1:37.874 19:47:29.846

12 1:38.585 +0.711 19:49:08.431

(62) Bjorn-Erik Skjeervik
1 1:44.170 19:30:59.670
p2 2:17.510 +33.340 19:33:17.180
Chief of Timing & Scoring: Timekeeping.no Orbits

Jury President: Terje Granheim
Race Director: Geir Steinbakk

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests.
Printed: 13.07.2018 19.49.39
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